166
DSP-DGFR / DGFR-M (Digital Ground Fault Relay)
디지털 지락 보호 계전기(8Pin Socket Type)
(DGFR : Panel Mounting Type)
(DGFR-M : Panel Fiush Mounting Type)
DIV Description
동작지연시간 설정 Edt 0.05sec, 0.1〜60sec / definite T-I
트립 출력 1c/3A, 250VAC, Resistive

디지털 지락 보호 계전기(8Pin Socket Type)
치수도
주문방법(Order)
Item Reference Code Remarks
DGFR-A DSP-DGFR-A ZCT:200mA/1.5mA
Panel Mounting Type, Control voltage:85~260VAC,
50/60Hz(120~370VDC)
DGFR-V DSP-DGFR-V ZCT:200mA/100mV
DGFR-N DSP-DGFR-N NCT:100A/5A
DGFR-A-C DSP-DGFR-A-C ZCT:200mA/1.5mA
Panel Mounting Type, Control voltage:85~260VAC,
50/60Hz(120~370VDC),RS485
DGFR-V-C DSP-DGFR-V-C ZCT:200mA/100mV
DGFR-N-C DSP-DGFR-N-C NCT:100A/5A
DGFR-M-A DSP-DGFR-M-A ZCT:200mA/1.5mA
Panel Flush Mounting Type, Control voltage:85〜
260VAC,50/60Hz(120〜 370VDC)
DGFR-M-V DSP-DGFR-M-V ZCT:200mA/100mV
DGFR-M-N DSP-DGFR-M-N NCT:100A/5A
DGFR-M-C-A DSP-DGFR-M-A-C ZCT:200mA/1.5mA
Panel Flush Mounting  Type, Control voltage:
85~260VAC,50/60Hz(120~370VDC), RS485
DGFR-M-C-V DSP-DGFR-M-V-C ZCT:200mA/100mV
DGFR-M-C-N DSP-DGFR-M-N-C NCT:100A/5A
Item Reference Code Description
Cable
DSP-CABLE-12 1.2m
DSP-CABLE-18 1.8m
DSP-CABLE-30 3m
DSP-CABLE-50 5m
ZCT-A DSP-ZCT--XX 200mA/1.5mA XX:Inner diameter of ZCT (30,50, 80,120)